

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7034 OF 2011

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Monika Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Vivek, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Tankha, ASG.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aman Avinav, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anmol, Adv.

....2/-

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The civil appeal shall stand over for three weeks in order to enable the Telecom Regulatory Authority of India to take instructions.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar