

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7034 OF 2011

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)	Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
For BSNL	Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv. Mr. Amit Singh, Adv. Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv. Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv. Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Ramji Srionivasan, Sr. Adv.
For RR No. 1	Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv. Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv. Mr. Kanwaljit Singh Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv. Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.
For RR No. 16/UOI-DOT	Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv. Mr. S.A. Habal, Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv. Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv. Mr. S.A, Haseeb, Adv. Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
For TRAI	Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

...2/-

REVISED

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal is admitted.
Hearing expedited.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7034 OF 2011

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)	Ms. Maneesha dhir, Adv.
For BSNL	Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv. Mr. Amit Singh, Adv. Mr. Mayank Grover, Adv. Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv. Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Ramji Srionivasan, Sr. Adv.
For RR No. 1	Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv. Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv. Mr. Kanwaljit Singh Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Shashwat Bajpai, Adv. Mr. Abhay A. Jena, Adv.
For RR No. 16/UOI-DOT	Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv. Mr. S.A. Habal, Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv. Ms. Sonam Anand, Adv. Mr. S.A, Haseeb, Adv. Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
For TRAI	Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv. Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[[INDU BALA KAPUR]]
COURT MASTER