

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).

D33085/2012

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing appeals)

Date: 17/10/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Maneesha Dhir,Adv.  
Mr. K.P.S. Kohali,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh,adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ganesh,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra,Adv.  
Mr. Abhay A. Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place these appeals on the notified date.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar