

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7034 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Deven Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of respondent Nos.2, 9 and 10 is awaited.
Original record is also awaited.

A reminder be issued to the concerned Tribunal.

In the meanwhile, served respondents to file counter affidavit on
record.

List again on 24.1.2013.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|REGISTRAR

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|