

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7034 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarthak Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Md. Izhar Azam, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Certificate of service in respect of the unserved respondent Nos.2, 9 and 10 is awaited.

The learned counsel for the appellant has undertaken to take necessary steps and submit necessary report about the status by the next date.

Statement of case are yet to be filed on record.
List again on 15.4.2013.

REGISTRAR (M.A. SAYEED)