

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7034 OF 2011

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Dhir, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Shubham Aggarwal, Adv.Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RService of notice on respondent Nos. 2,9 and 10 is
dispensed with at the risk of the appellant.|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|

