

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 7034/2011

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSO. OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 11/08/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maronic, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.  
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Raut, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the Office Report on Default dated 8.08.2014.

Since the appellant has not filed the statement of case so far, its right to file the same is forfeited.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushil Kumar Rakheja  
Date: 2014.08.14  
17:59:33 IST  
Reason:

(S.K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER